
Supplies? We’ve got it covered

Tech Supply Package

Get Organized Package $104.99

$124.99

$248.99

Get Started Package

USB Hub

Thumb Drives

Don’t run out to the store just to forget something or fill your online cart with miscellaneous items you 
won’t use. We’ve created custom office supply packages tailored to getting you started, organized or tech 

equipped.

Productive workspaces start  
with a clutter-free space.

Just moving in:  
here are all your basics.

No dead batteries around here.

Pens

Post-it Notes

Notepads

Stapler

Binder Clips

Manilla Folders

Envelopes

Staples

Paper Clips

Tape Dispenser

Tape Refills

Hanging File Folders

Surge Protector

Packing Tape / Roller

Surge Protectors

iPad Stand Lightning Port Adapter

Scissors

White-Out

Printer Paper

Scissors

White-Out



Office Supplies, À La Carte

Pens

Post-It Notes

Staples

Paper Clips

Manila Folders

Scissors

USB Hub

Thumb Drive (8 GB)

Just need a few things for your office? Pick out what you need, and we’ll get it right to you.

Calculators

Tape Dispenser

Binder Clips

Copy Paper (standard)

Wite-Out

Notepads

Packing Tape / Roller

Highlighters

Stapler

Tape Refills

Hanging File Folders

Surge Protectors

iPad Stand

Lightning Port Adapter

Envelopes

$15.99

$19.99

$5.99

$12.99

$26.50

$10.99

$23.99

$8.99

$15.50

$10.50

$6.99

$1.25

$58.50

$9.99

$13.99

$30.99

$7.25

$9.99

$14.50

$26.25

$29.50

$89.99

$61.50

$14.99

Sharpies


